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585400 
585501 
385402 
285403 
385404 
585405 © 
385406 
385407 
385408 
385409 
385410 
385411 
385412 
385413 
385414 
385415 
385416 
385417 
385418 
385419 
385421 
385422 
385423 
385424 
385425 
385427 
385428 
385429 
385430 
385431 
385432 
385433 
385434 
385435 
385426 
385437 
385438 
385439 
385440 
385441 
385442 
385443 
385444 
385445 
385446 
385450 
385451 
385452 
385452 
385454 
385455 
385456 
385457 
385458 
385459 
385460 
385461 
385462 
385463 
385464 
385465 
385466 
385467 
385468 
385469 
385470 
385471 
3854728 
385473 
385474 
385475 
385476 
385477 
385478 
385479 
385480 
385481 
385482 
385483 
385484 
385485 
385486 
385487 
385588 
385489 
385490 
385491 
385492 
385493 
385494 
385495 . 
585496 
585497 
385498 
385499 

April 7, 1947 

Downs-Randolph ~ 
McDonald Prtg Co 
Morse Mill Co™ 
Al Musick Drug 
Nelson Lab. 
A L Thorne 

ft. 7 

Amulco Prod Co> 
Amulco Prod. Co 
Anchor Stone & Mtls 

Arnico Drainage & Metal Prod 
Atlantic Steel Corp 
Auto License Bureau 
CW Bailey — 
Nannie B. Baldwin 
The Boar dman Co 

Hq’ . Bridges 
Continental 041° Co 
Dens 041 Tube Co 

Farm & Garden ~ 
W at Gay Welding 
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General” ‘Paint Corp | 
J B Gray 
Ruth L. Hollingsworth, Adm 
Inter State Oil Co 
J B Keith 

McNabb Coal Co 
0 K Machine & Mfg So 
O K Machine Co 
Marguerite Parker 
G E Phillips - 
R K Motor, Inc 

Smith Bros.Abstract 
Rollie M. Thompson 
Tulsa Dally Legal News 
Vickers Printing Co 
A C Wise 
Mrs..H A Baker 
Children's Home 
Covey Bros Lbr So 
Downs-Randolph 
Merritt J. Glass 
Thelma Hodges 
Virgil Land 
Guy S Manatt’ 
McDonald Prtg So” 
Mrs. J E Middleton 
EL Morgan © 
Ruby M. Nowlin 

tt it - 

Packard Bros 
" fl 

Public Service 
Rex Baking Co 
Sears ,Roebuck Co 
Charles V. Shurtleff 
Wn Stansbery 
A T Thorne 
Tulsa Boys Home 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
JM Tyler | 
Western Union Telep. 
Western Supply Co 
W N Wetzel 
Mrs. LC Wilder — 
Claudets Drug Store 
Hettinger Bros. Mfg Co 
0 J Moyer 

tt tt - 

Skelly O11 Co 
tt tt - 

S W Bell Telephone 

it " - 

Bell Auto Supply 

1! g 

Mo th th 

Clark-Darland Hdw — 
Edens Brake & Clutch 

George Fuller Chev.Go 

i e t t! 

LS tt Ls 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Lumber 
Drugs 
service 
Supplies 

Supplies 

ft 

i 
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Steel 
License” 
Car allowance 
rent 
Supplies 

services. 
Supplies 

ft. 

Publications 
Supplies 

t 

" 
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Car allowance 
appraisals 
Supp lies 
Gravel 

Supplies 

Service 
Notary Fee 
Trans portation 
Truck 

Reperts 
Supplies 
Publications 
Supplies: 
Appraisal 
Boarding care 

Lumber 
Supp lies 

rent 
Boarding care 
Lumber 
Services 
Supplies” 
Boardingcare 
services 
Postage 
Expense 
Clothing 
Lumber 

Service 
Supplies 
Supplies | 
Transportation 
supplies 

Boarding care 
Publication 
Transportation 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 
Boarding care 
Drugs 
Drugs 

Supplies 
Expense 
Car expense 
Gasoline 

service 
tt 
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Supplies 
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Supplies 
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5.20 
68.60 

720.18 
32.90 
5.00 

12.50. 
10.00 
91.00 
48.60 

221.44 
106.10 
207.52 
206.82 

3.50 
25.00 

75.00 
122.67 
89.98 
100.00 
“37.68 
121.77 
137.33 
851.50 
31.21 
46.27 
27.50 
180.00 
23.25 
25.00 

100.00 
42.54 

- 93.15 
204.30 
12.22 
3.00 

11.54 
11.00 
“20.00 

1,536.72 
1,000.00 

5.00 
77.45 
59.50 
61.00 

137.50 
33.20 
24. 00 

745.48 
2.00 

700.00 
~ 15.00 
316.94 
18.00 
43.45 
16.60 
48.00 
° 4.84 
32.84 
27.10 

372677 
409.65 
366.55 
58/56 

' 2,98 
339.23 

1.00 
3.50 

50.00 
32.00 
22.80 
16.78 
3.24 

18.00 
33220 
9.00 
6.50 
249 

3.60 
8.75 
16.41 
10.48 

398.61 
8.35 
8.35 
39.35 
16.28 
44,37 
6.20 

20.00 
4 042) 

6.50 
5.84 

795.95 
6.56 
4.05 


